
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
15

96

16

23

19

07

27

59

73

14

02

53

34

71

12

70

Name
Jean-David ALDER

Steven LEBLANC

Bruno CARRE

Yves LEGRIS

Yannick BARDIEUX

Pietro CACCIATORE

Benjamin DISTAULO

J-Sebastien BESNER

Jean-Francois VEILLEUX

Stephane TRAHAN

Jerome DURAND

Paul DARGIS

Stephane BASTARACHE

Francois VIAU

Enzo BELLANCA

Steeve LATULIPPE

Nat/St

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

ON

QC

QC

Model

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Sponsor
SPINELLI TOYOTA
TRAC RACING
VIMONT LEXUS TOYO
CHOMEDEY TOYOTA
HOULE TOYOTA / ME
VULCANO
TRAC RACING
VIMONT LEXUS TOYO
DERY
TRAC RACING
ESTRIE TOYOTA KAR
BELITEC COLI-MACO
CAROSSIER MAGIQU
RACING PM
DISCOUNT LOCATION
MBG/FASTCO

Best Tm
1:04.115
1:04.707
1:04.746
1:04.792
1:04.886
1:05.039
1:05.090
1:05.247
1:05.401
1:05.412
1:05.480
1:05.539
1:05.555
1:05.582
1:05.709
1:05.939

Diff
+43.308
+43.900
+43.939
+43.985
+44.079
+44.232
+44.283
+44.440
+44.594
+44.605
+44.673
+44.732
+44.748
+44.775
+44.902
+45.132

Best Spd
112.298

111.271

111.204

111.125

110.964

110.703

110.616

110.350

110.090

110.072

109.957

109.858

109.831

109.786

109.574

109.192

In Lap
17

11

8

16

16

15

17

18

5

8

7

17

17

17

18

3

Qualify Results

Grand Prix de Sanair 2005

Coupe ECHO Cup

Qualifications - 13:50-14:10

Qualify (20:00 Time)

Sanair 2.000 Km

9/10/2005 01:50 PM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin

Race Director : Dominique St-Jean
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